
CLASS 

ADITYA cONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY 
SCHOOL 

CLASS NUR TO KG II 
|ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 

ANNUAL TERM FEES 

ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

EXAMINATION FEES 
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II -720/750-+TERM II -720/750) 

CLASSITO V 

ANNUAL TERM FEES 

|ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
|ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

EXAMINATION FEES 
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750) 

CLASS VI TO VII 

|ANNUAL TERM FEES 

|ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

EXAMINATION FEES 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 

J(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II -720/750+TERM II -720/750) 
CLASS IX TO X 

ANNUAL TERM FEES 

SPORTS FEE 

ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

FEES STRUCTURE 

EXAMINATION FEES 
lTERM I- 720/750 +TERM II -720/750-+TERM III -720/750) 

CLASS XI TO XIL (MATHS-SCIENCE) 

ANNUAL TERM FEES 
SPORTS FEE 

ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 

MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

EXAMINATION FEES 
CTERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750-+TERM III -720/750) 

CLASS XI TO XII (COMMERCE - HUMANITY ) 

ANNUAL TERM FEES 

SPORTS FEE 

ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
JADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT) 
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS) 

EXAMINATION FEES 
I(TERM- 720/750 +TERMII - 720/750+TERM II -720/750) 

NEW FEES 

600 

8000 

21500 

2200 

2250 

600 

8500 

23500 

2200 

2250 

600 

9000 

25000 
2200 

2250 

600 

11500 

30000 

2200 

220 

2250 

600 

13200 
34500 

2200 

220 

2250 

600 

13200 

33000 

2200 

220 

2250 
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