

ADITYA CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

FEES STRUCTURE

CLASS NEW FEES	
	NEW FEES
CLASS NUR TO KG II	
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	8000
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	21500
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
EXAMINATION FEES .	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	<u> </u>
CLASS I TO V	
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	8500
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	23500
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
EXAMINATION FEES	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	
CLASS VI TO VIII	
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	9000
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	25000
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
EXAMINATION FEES	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	
CLASS IX TO X	. 7
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	11500
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	30000
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
SPORTS FEE	220
EXAMINATION FEES	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	
CLASS XI TO XII (MATHS-SCIENCE)	
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	13200
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	34500
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
SPORTS FEE	220
EXAMINATION FEES	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	
CLASS XI TO XII (COMMERCE - HUMANITY)	
ADM FROM (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	600
ADM FEES (ONE TIME ONLY FOR NEW STUDENT)	13200
MONTHLY FEES (10 MONTHS)	33000
ANNUAL TERM FEES	2200
SPORTS FEE	220
EXAMINATION FEES	2250
(TERM I- 720/750 +TERM II - 720/750+TERM III -720/750)	